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2016 New York State YMCA Swim Meet - 3/18/2016 to 3/20/2016

USA Approval NI-1516-151, Sanction #: CAQ2015NY12235575

Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 832EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES

 2 HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 662HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH

 3 AUBURN YMCA STINGRAYS 602AUBURN YMCA STINGRAYS

 4 SOUTHEAST YMCA 595. 50SOUTHEAST YMCA

 5 FLUSHING YMCA 574FLUSHING YMCA

 6 CROSS ISLAND YMCA BARRACUDAS 556. 50CROSS ISLAND YMCA BARRACUDAS

 7 RYE YMCA WAVERYEDERS 556RYE YMCA WAVERYEDERS

 8 GLENS FALLS YMCA GATORS SWIM T 525GLENS FALLS YMCA GATORS SWIM T

 9 GUILDERLAND YMCA 397. 50GUILDERLAND YMCA

 10 KINGSTONYMCA HURRICANES AND UL 336. 50KINGSTONYMCA HURRICANES AND UL

 11 BATAVIA SEA DEVILS 307. 50BATAVIA SEA DEVILS

 12 WATERTOWN BLUE SHARKS 304WATERTOWN BLUE SHARKS

 13 BETHLEHEM AREA YMCA RAYS 289. 50BETHLEHEM AREA YMCA RAYS

 14 SO SARATOGA YMCA BARRACUDAS 288SO SARATOGA YMCA BARRACUDAS

 15 ONEIDA FAMILY YMCA 243ONEIDA FAMILY YMCA

 16 CANANDAIGUA YMCA AQUATICS 237CANANDAIGUA YMCA AQUATICS

 17 CSAY SEAHAWKS 208CSAY SEAHAWKS

 18 GREENBUSH SEA LIONS 160GREENBUSH SEA LIONS

 19 NORTHWEST YMCA STINGRAYS 147NORTHWEST YMCA STINGRAYS

 20 CORTLAND YMCA STINGERS SWIM TE 140. 50CORTLAND YMCA STINGERS SWIM TE

 21 GLENVILLE YMCA PORPOISES 118GLENVILLE YMCA PORPOISES

 22 SKANEATELES LIGHTNING SWIMMING 116SKANEATELES LIGHTNING SWIMMING

 23 BED-STUY PIRANHAS YMCA 101BED-STUY PIRANHAS YMCA

 24 NORWICH DOLPHINS 94NORWICH DOLPHINS

 25 ONEONTA FAMILY YMCA 93ONEONTA FAMILY YMCA

 26 LOCKPORT STINGRAYS 77. 50LOCKPORT STINGRAYS

 27 GENEVA FAMILY Y GATORS 56GENEVA FAMILY Y GATORS

 28 INDEPENDENT HEALTH YMCA SHARKS 37INDEPENDENT HEALTH YMCA SHARKS

 29 MAPLEWOOD CITY WAVES 34MAPLEWOOD CITY WAVES

 29 SARATOGA REGIONAL YMCA STINGRA 34SARATOGA REGIONAL YMCA STINGRA

 31 BAY VIEW YMCA TIGERS 25BAY VIEW YMCA TIGERS

 32 FULTON COUNTY YMCA FLYING FISH 23FULTON COUNTY YMCA FLYING FISH

 33 MB YMCA MANTA RAYS 19MB YMCA MANTA RAYS

 34 FULTON YMCA SPEED DEMONS 13FULTON YMCA SPEED DEMONS

 35 WEST SIDE YMCA 12WEST SIDE YMCA

 36 YONKERS FAMILY YMCA POSEIDON 3YONKERS FAMILY YMCA POSEIDON
 8,817.00Total
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2016 New York State YMCA Swim Meet - 3/18/2016 to 3/20/2016
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Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 FLUSHING YMCA 1,052FLUSHING YMCA

 2 SOUTHEAST YMCA 815SOUTHEAST YMCA

 3 RYE YMCA WAVERYEDERS 522RYE YMCA WAVERYEDERS

 4 CROSS ISLAND YMCA BARRACUDAS 477CROSS ISLAND YMCA BARRACUDAS

 5 AUBURN YMCA STINGRAYS 450AUBURN YMCA STINGRAYS

 6 BATAVIA SEA DEVILS 447. 50BATAVIA SEA DEVILS

 7 GLENS FALLS YMCA GATORS SWIM T 427GLENS FALLS YMCA GATORS SWIM T

 8 HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 417HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH

 9 EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 398EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES

 10 CORTLAND YMCA STINGERS SWIM TE 355. 50CORTLAND YMCA STINGERS SWIM TE

 11 CANANDAIGUA YMCA AQUATICS 326CANANDAIGUA YMCA AQUATICS

 12 KINGSTONYMCA HURRICANES AND UL 309KINGSTONYMCA HURRICANES AND UL

 13 GUILDERLAND YMCA 265GUILDERLAND YMCA

 14 GLENVILLE YMCA PORPOISES 263GLENVILLE YMCA PORPOISES

 15 BETHLEHEM AREA YMCA RAYS 254BETHLEHEM AREA YMCA RAYS

 16 WATERTOWN BLUE SHARKS 232WATERTOWN BLUE SHARKS

 17 ONEIDA FAMILY YMCA 207ONEIDA FAMILY YMCA

 18 CSAY SEAHAWKS 171CSAY SEAHAWKS

 19 MAPLEWOOD CITY WAVES 158MAPLEWOOD CITY WAVES

 20 ONEONTA FAMILY YMCA 144ONEONTA FAMILY YMCA

 21 BED-STUY PIRANHAS YMCA 137BED-STUY PIRANHAS YMCA

 22 SO SARATOGA YMCA BARRACUDAS 129SO SARATOGA YMCA BARRACUDAS

 23 FULTON YMCA SPEED DEMONS 95FULTON YMCA SPEED DEMONS

 24 NORTHWEST YMCA STINGRAYS 84NORTHWEST YMCA STINGRAYS

 25 LOCKPORT STINGRAYS 82LOCKPORT STINGRAYS

 26 SKANEATELES LIGHTNING SWIMMING 72SKANEATELES LIGHTNING SWIMMING

 27 YONKERS FAMILY YMCA POSEIDON 65YONKERS FAMILY YMCA POSEIDON

 28 GENEVA FAMILY Y GATORS 58. 50GENEVA FAMILY Y GATORS

 29 GREENBUSH SEA LIONS 53GREENBUSH SEA LIONS

 30 BAY VIEW YMCA TIGERS 46BAY VIEW YMCA TIGERS

 30 FULTON COUNTY YMCA FLYING FISH 46FULTON COUNTY YMCA FLYING FISH

 32 SARATOGA REGIONAL YMCA STINGRA 43SARATOGA REGIONAL YMCA STINGRA

 32 INDEPENDENT HEALTH YMCA SHARKS 43INDEPENDENT HEALTH YMCA SHARKS

 34 MB YMCA MANTA RAYS 40MB YMCA MANTA RAYS

 35 KEN-TON YMCA COBRAS 27KEN-TON YMCA COBRAS

 36 NORWICH DOLPHINS 10. 50NORWICH DOLPHINS

 37 WEST SIDE YMCA 2WEST SIDE YMCA
 8,723.00Total
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Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 FLUSHING YMCA 1,626FLUSHING YMCA

 2 SOUTHEAST YMCA 1,410. 50SOUTHEAST YMCA

 3 EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES 1,230EAST HAMPTON HURRICANES

 4 HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH 1,079HUNTINGTON YMCA BLUEFISH

 5 RYE YMCA WAVERYEDERS 1,078RYE YMCA WAVERYEDERS

 6 AUBURN YMCA STINGRAYS 1,052AUBURN YMCA STINGRAYS

 7 CROSS ISLAND YMCA BARRACUDAS 1,033. 50CROSS ISLAND YMCA BARRACUDAS

 8 GLENS FALLS YMCA GATORS SWIM T 952GLENS FALLS YMCA GATORS SWIM T

 9 BATAVIA SEA DEVILS 755BATAVIA SEA DEVILS

 10 GUILDERLAND YMCA 662. 50GUILDERLAND YMCA

 11 KINGSTONYMCA HURRICANES AND UL 645. 50KINGSTONYMCA HURRICANES AND UL

 12 CANANDAIGUA YMCA AQUATICS 563CANANDAIGUA YMCA AQUATICS

 13 BETHLEHEM AREA YMCA RAYS 543. 50BETHLEHEM AREA YMCA RAYS

 14 WATERTOWN BLUE SHARKS 536WATERTOWN BLUE SHARKS

 15 CORTLAND YMCA STINGERS SWIM TE 496CORTLAND YMCA STINGERS SWIM TE

 16 ONEIDA FAMILY YMCA 450ONEIDA FAMILY YMCA

 17 SO SARATOGA YMCA BARRACUDAS 417SO SARATOGA YMCA BARRACUDAS

 18 GLENVILLE YMCA PORPOISES 381GLENVILLE YMCA PORPOISES

 19 CSAY SEAHAWKS 379CSAY SEAHAWKS

 20 BED-STUY PIRANHAS YMCA 238BED-STUY PIRANHAS YMCA

 21 ONEONTA FAMILY YMCA 237ONEONTA FAMILY YMCA

 22 NORTHWEST YMCA STINGRAYS 231NORTHWEST YMCA STINGRAYS

 23 GREENBUSH SEA LIONS 213GREENBUSH SEA LIONS

 24 MAPLEWOOD CITY WAVES 192MAPLEWOOD CITY WAVES

 25 SKANEATELES LIGHTNING SWIMMING 188SKANEATELES LIGHTNING SWIMMING

 26 LOCKPORT STINGRAYS 159. 50LOCKPORT STINGRAYS

 27 GENEVA FAMILY Y GATORS 114. 50GENEVA FAMILY Y GATORS

 28 FULTON YMCA SPEED DEMONS 108FULTON YMCA SPEED DEMONS

 29 NORWICH DOLPHINS 104. 50NORWICH DOLPHINS

 30 INDEPENDENT HEALTH YMCA SHARKS 80INDEPENDENT HEALTH YMCA SHARKS

 31 SARATOGA REGIONAL YMCA STINGRA 77SARATOGA REGIONAL YMCA STINGRA

 32 BAY VIEW YMCA TIGERS 71BAY VIEW YMCA TIGERS

 33 FULTON COUNTY YMCA FLYING FISH 69FULTON COUNTY YMCA FLYING FISH

 34 YONKERS FAMILY YMCA POSEIDON 68YONKERS FAMILY YMCA POSEIDON

 35 MB YMCA MANTA RAYS 59MB YMCA MANTA RAYS

 36 KEN-TON YMCA COBRAS 27KEN-TON YMCA COBRAS

 37 WEST SIDE YMCA 14WEST SIDE YMCA
 17,540.00Total


